
🕺  Join Our Community Dance Group! 

🎉  What is “Creative Together”? 

• It’s a fun dance project with choreographers Simeon Weedall and Marta Scott. 

• You’ll work as a group over 3 weekends to create a new dance piece. 

• You’ll get to perform on stage at shows in Brighton & Hove. 

• First performance: Friday, 22 August at Marina Studios Summer Showcase. 

💃  Who Can Join? 

We are looking for: 

• Up to 15 dancers of any dance style or background. 

• People with some dance experience. 

• People who enjoy dancing and want to learn more. 

• You're encouraged to join Marina Studios’ dance classes too. 

📅  Key Dates 

Dance Workshops: 

• Sunday, 20 July – 10am to 1pm 

• Sunday, 10 August – 10am to 1pm 

• Sunday, 17 August – 10am to 1pm 

Performance: 

• 🎭  Friday, 22 August at the Summer Showcase 



📍  Where? 

All sessions are at Marina Studios 
A friendly and accessible place for everyone. 
You can visit before the workshops – just ask! 

🤝  Meet New People 

Connect with dancers from all over East Sussex and beyond. 

✅  Want to Join? 

1. Fill out the Experience Questionnaire 

2. Send it to: annelies@dancehub.uk 

3. Deadline: Tuesday, 15 July 2025 

📲  Follow Us Online 

• Instagram 

• LinkedIn 

• Facebook 

We can't wait to dance with you! 💙  

https://www.instagram.com/brightonmarinastudios/
https://uk.linkedin.com/company/dancehub-cic
https://www.facebook.com/MarinaStudios

